
COMMUNITY ORAL HEALTH CARE INITIATIVES

CISS SITE CONTACT
PERSON

ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL

Dental Center of
Stamford, Inc.

Linda Ferraro

Adele Gordon

587 Elm St.
Stamford 06902

211 West Lane
Stamford 06905

(203) 969 0802

(203) 323-6200

(203) 326
2990

(203) 323-
3245

Dentalcenterstam@
aol.com

adele.g@gateway.net

East of the River
Oral Health Initiative

Marge Berry
(Jan Musen )

East Hartford CHC
94 Connecticut Blvd.
East Hartford  06108

(860) 289-6413 291-8990 Communityhealth.care
@snet.net

Groton Oral Health
Initiative

JoAnn Eaccarino

Linda Kutia

Brenda Ruhe

Child & Family Agency
7 Vaux Hall St.
New London  06320
VNA of SE CT
143 Polly’s Lane
Uncasville, CT  06382

Westside Middle School Dental
Clinic
250 Brandegee Ave
Groton, CT 06340

(860)442-2797
ex.1254

(860) 444-1111
X1426

(860) 405-0060

(860) 701-
3776

(860) 599-
5635

N/A

lkutia@aol.com

Smiles 2 Go Sharon
McCreven

Annette E Hird

Hosp. of St. Raphael
589 George St.
New Haven  06511
Hosp. of St. Raphael
1450 Chapel  St.
New Haven  06511

(203) 867-5414

(203) 789-3596

(203) 624-
7958

(203) 867-
5218

smccreven@SRHS.org

ahird@SRHS.org



Stafford Oral Health
Initiative

Elaine Masterson

Dr. Valentina
Parchin
Dir.of Special
Services

Dawn Gagne

Home & Community Health
Services
63 Hickory Hill Drive
Somers, CT  06071

Stafford Public Schools
263 East St
Stafford Springs 06076

Boroughs Family Resources
36 Prospect Street
Stafford Springs CT  06076

(860) 749 2108
(home)

(860) 684 4211

(860) 684-6927

No fax: mail
or e-mail
info.

(860) 684
4260

(860) 684-
5737

cmaste1350@aol.com

elliottm@stafford.
ctschool.net

gagned@stafford
.ctschool.net

Naugatuck Valley OHI Wendy Chan Yale-Griffin Hospital (203) 736-1266 (203)732-
1264

Wendy.Chan@yalegriffinprc.
org

Northeast District OHI Deb Savoie Generations Family Health
Center
1315 Main St.
Willimantic  06226

(860) 450-7456 (860) 450-
7396

dsavoie.gen@snet.net

New Britain Oral Health
Initiative

Robin Sharp Hosp. for Special Care
2150 Corbin Ave.
New Britain  06053

(860) 827-1958
X3291

827-4736 rsharp@hfsc.org

Bridgeport ORBIT Meredith Ferraro

Teal Mercer

Southwestern AHEC
Housatonic CTC
900 Lafayette Blvd
Bridgeport 06604-4704

42 Candlewood Shores Road
Brookfield, CT 06804

(203) 332 5215

(203) 775-2250

(203) 332
5198

No fax: mail

“ho_ ferraro@mail.
commnet.edu
(If e-mail returns:  omit the
mail section)
.

TealMercer@aol.com



Iris Molina City of Bridgeport
Social Service Department
752 East Main Street
Bridgeport, CT 06608

(203) 576-7472
only

(203) 576-
8405

molini0@ci.bridgeport.ct.us

Oral Health 2010 Initiative Dr. John Shaw
Dr. Howard
Mark

Ct. Oral Health 2010 Initiative
131 Coventry Street
Hartford, CT  06106

(860)547-1426
x7167

JohnJShaw@aol.com
 Howard2@home.com

Danbury Oral Health
Initiative

Melanie Bonjour

Robin Tepleca

City of Danbury
155 Deer Hill Avenue
Danbury, CT

21 Dana Road
Danbury, CT

(203) 797-4625

(203) 852-2146 (203) 852-
2146

Healthstaff@CTconnect.com
or dbonjour@snet.net

Milford Oral Health
Initiative

Elaine Colangelo City of Milford
52 Taft Street
Stratford, CT 06615

(203) 783-3285 (203) 783-
3286

Health@ci.milford.ct.us



Stratford Oral Health
Initiative

Alyssa Israel Stratford Health Dept.
63 Unquowa Road
Fairfield Connecticut 06430

(203) 254-3737 (203) 381-
2048

Alyss@attglobal.net

Staywell/Waterbury Oral
Health Initiative

Bob Dorr Staywell Health Center
232 N. Elm Street
Waterbury, CT 05702

(203) 756-9727 BOBCVA4064@aol.com
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